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TEAM

PARIANI
CAPITANO
SARAH GIULIA GOLDSCHLAG
Castellani Beatrice
Fenocchio Carolina
Goldschlag Sarah
Mannoni Giulia
Novelli Ginevra

ITALIA EVENTING TEAM

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

2025

MONTELIBRETTI

50

TORDIQUINTO

45

PRATONI

48

AREZZO

PALMANOVA

PRATONI FINALE TOTALE

0 143

20

MASC FM ITALIA
CAPITANO
DANIELE COSTANZI
BertoniAlessandro
Bottos Agnese
Latini Livia
Pecoraro Clelia
Ponzo Suhami

48

47

45

0 140

20

PHILIA
CAPITANO
GERALDINE ASTROLOGO
Gianello Matilde
Giovannonilsabella
GiovannoniViola Lucia*
MelliElena
Migliaccio Pasquale

46

50

44

0 140

4°

THE FIVE BRAVE BAYS
CAPITANO
ARGENTA CAMPELLO
Cesarotti Carlotta
ChechiAnastasia
CinelliFilippo*
Dell’Amore Giulio
Rumi Caterina

43

43

50

0 136

5°

SELLERIA LE QUERCE
CAPITANO
MARGHERITA BONACCORSI
Gianduia Beatrice
Giannini Beatrice
Girardi Levante
Lagana Danila
Petrini Leopoldo*

47

41

47

0 135

6°

MAXIMILIAN EQUESTRIAN
CAPITANO
MARTINA CRISTIN
Bernoni Beatrice
CorsiniAndrea
FavaEleonora
Fiore Sofia
LeopardiAlice

45

46

43

0 134

7°

MYTH RIDERS
CAPITANO
ELISABETTA MORANZONI
Gardini Giacomo
Mandolinilsabella
Pasqualato Bianca
PiniSofia
Vincenti Federica

44

48

40

0 132

8°

EQUIFIVE
CAPITANO
GIULIA PAVESI
Ambrosetti Giorgia
DiMercurio Chiara
Giovannoni Margherita
Pavesi Giulia
Russo Roel

41

42

42

0 125

*Sostituzione



